GLOBO TIGE 30
PENDANT
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/09/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

Example:
CODE: BB-GT-30-SD-S-ST
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
PROFILE DIAMETER:
FINISH OPTIONS (FRAME):
LIGHT SOURCE:
FINISH OPTION:
FINISH OPTION (STEM):
CODE:
BB-GT-30-SD
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/09/2026
-S
-M
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter
B) Height -
E26* /  1 x max.10W / 110-277V
Glossy Finish
Satin
Absolute White
A) Diameter
B) Height -
Ø:          11.81" (30 cm)
H:           31.50" (80 cm)
Ø:          11.81" (30 cm)
H:           51.18" (130 cm)
-ST
-AW